
 Paganel Primary School 
Membership 

  

    

 Name Governor Type Term From Term To Additional 
Information 

Roles Address Home Tel Work Tel Mobile Tel Email 

Tony Bottle Co-opted governor 
 
 

01 Sep 2019 31 Aug 2023  ViceChair 
Pupil 
Premium/Sports 
Premium 

    tony.bottle@birmingham.gov.

Sarah Dargavel Parent governor 
 
 

14 Oct 2020 13 Oct 2024  Safeguarding & 
Attendance 
Early Years 
Mental Health & 
Wellbeing 

105 castle road 
west B68 0EL   07809145717 sarahdargavel28@hotmail.co

Charlotte Gibson Co-opted governor 
 
 

02 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2025  SEND & 
Behaviour 

3 Westbourne 
Road 
Birmingham 
B15 3TH 

0121 454 9929   c.gibson@paganelschool.net 

Bethan Gingell Headteacher 
 
 

    20 Ashgrove 
Close 
Marlbrook 

07714201348   b.gingell@paganelschool.net 

Paul Grinham Staff governor 
 
 

    1 Paganel 
Road 
Weoley Castle 
Birmingham 
B29 5TG 

  07587184052 p.grinham@paganelschool.ne

Mr Robert 
McGettrick 

Parent governor 
 
 

01 Sep 2022 31 Aug 2026  Chair 
Leadership and 
Management 
HR, Health & 
Safety 

154 Castle 
Road 
Weoley Castle 
Birmingham 
B29 5HQ 

  07971499145 r.mcgettrick@paganelschool.n

Daniel Rudd Local Authority 
Governor 
 
 

26 Jan 2021 25 Jan 2025  Standards, 
Attainment & 
Curriculum 

25 Woodland 
View 
Northfield 
Birmingham 
B31 2JD 

  07803 551860 d.rudd@paganelschool.net 

Vicki Shuter Co-opted governor 
 
 

17 Sep 2019 16 Sep 2023   123 Cropthorne 
Road 
Shirley 
Solihull 
B90 3JL 

 0121 464 5040 07884 332284 v.shuter@paganelschool.net 

Mrs Emma 
Woodhouse 

Clerk    Clerk 180 Attingham 
Drive 

07595030936  07595 030936 emma@attinghameducation.c

 



 
 

Dudley 
DY1 3HY 

 

    

 


